% LAPPSET

420101
Sting

&

Balancing

1

Climbing

1

Play panels
3

Slides
3

Towers
1

£ E EE R

Reach for the sky! This tower is nearly 5,5 meters high with multiple exciting play elements inside. With different climbing elements including net and platform
climbing allows fun and engaging traversal to the top level. Bottom level allows younger generations to get accustomed to climbing and a traditional steel slide
allows quick and easy but fun exit. Adventure to the top level comes to a conclusion with a thrilling exit through the tube slide.Sting and Needle are easily
compatible together and with other Vertical Maze products to create a striking combination for your needs.

2C

11100

LAPPSET GROUP LTD
P.O. Box 8146, 96101 Rovaniemi, Finland
lappset@lappset.com | www.lappset.com

Number of users
Product length, mm
Product width, mm
Product height, mm
Impact area, m?

Falling space, m?
Height required, mm
Max. free fall height, mm
Safety info

Foundation options
Wood
Colour of walls and HPL

15

7120

5740

5450

41.2

43.6

5450

1470

EN 1176-1, 3 TUV
deep_mounting

6
o

© Lappset Group Ltd. All Rights Reserved.




