## **# LAPPSET** 420101 Sting





<del>ال</del>

Reach for the sky! This tower is nearly 5,5 meters high with multiple exciting play elements inside. With different climbing elements including net and platform climbing allows fun and engaging traversal to the top level. Bottom level allows younger generations to get accustomed to climbing and a traditional steel slide allows quick and easy but fun exit. Adventure to the top level comes to a conclusion with a thrilling exit through the tube slide.Sting and Needle are easily compatible together and with other Vertical Maze products to create a striking combination for your needs.





Number of users	15
Product length, mm	7120
Product width, mm	5740
Product height, mm	5450
Impact area, m <sup>2</sup>	41.2
Falling space, m <sup>2</sup>	43.6
Height required, mm	5450
Max. free fall height, mm	1470
Safety info	EN 1176-1, 3 TÜV
Foundation options	deep_mounting
Wood	6
Colour of walls and HPL	6

LAPPSET GROUP LTD P.O. Box 8146, 96101 Rovaniemi, Finland lappset@lappset.com | www.lappset.com